362
364
362
364
364
364
362
366
366
354
365
365
366

484
484
484

464
463
463
463
464

. 472
: 472

487
486
486
487
t 487
opp 485
rack bone
486
488

474
474
473

476
476

1v
402

Bevitt W R
Roughner & Banl
Borbridge W H
Burks J C

Crack W H

Crocker J & Son
Danahue D J

Doyle John

Doggett Cred

Edwards T' S

Elliott R 4
Ermatinger & Robinson
Fraive 8 & Co

Geary C P & Co
Graham A W

Green J M & Co
Hawkins J O

[dsardi W K-
Kindree J

Land Jnmg’ R

Lea Jossph

Lewis E A

Livens H

McBride A

McCroady D
McKay J

McKenzio D K
McMillan & Co
McPherson H 4.
Mickleborough J&W ..
Morgan W G .. 4
Murray A .. i
Norsworthy C & Co ..
Oliver John ;.
Paulin Bros

Phillips & Carl
Pinfold & Reeks
Pocock Brow

Ponsfora G .

Pullen H L

Queen B I

Scott & Hopking
Smith Hardwure Oo . .
Stacey T & Son

Titus Wm

Way H H

Webb N Y
White J & Son
Willson 8V ..

SIMOOE,
Ellis A D

INDEX TO ADVERTISEMENTR,

Page. ‘

% 402 Fitton 0 467
404 ' Hurley & Rouse J 466
404 SPRINGFIELD,
404 e ;
404 | Lindsay R H .. 4 476
408 | S’I'I{ATHRO‘}',
182 ‘ Canadisn Bauk of Commerce 460
408 Challoner & Mitchell 457
406 l‘h]rr‘ ge I 457
406 | Evans Bros 460
406 Gustin G M .. 4569
[ R Heard J & Co 4569
419 | Hanley J H . 457
410 | Huondary E J 457
414! James John 461
0 l’.f)nche B G 457
56 Riseborough W J 461
‘“' Robertson Jobn ¥ 461
416 | Scatchard & Smyth .. 461
""opp 406 Thomas & Hockin 459
Beobooetics Tnn}eu’ Bank 460
ok 419§vaxty&Cp -+ ¥ 1 461
413 | TAVISTOOK.
411 | Field J G \ 468
417 | Jung Otto ~ .. i 468
413 | Tavistock Milling Co 468
339 } Wettlaufer J J e i 468
414 | TILSONBURG.
419 Bell & Qo 423
- oppd0l | Brown J R 423
oy 4 ¢ | Buchner A P.. 425
.. opp407 Carpenter 8 W B 4256
i 419 | Qarpenter W 4234
416 | Dowler W A.. 42
415 | Poro Thomas . . 429,
11| Garnett Jobn .. 438
420 | Jackson E C. . 425
o AlBlrae T BT L 427
o “; McCollom W- A 428
| MoGuire W .. opp426
418 | MoInsosh Jamen 426
416 Northway John 429
418 | ghort L R 429
Swith & Balmain 428
Tillson E D .. 426
eovers | pruders Bank 427
« 416 wllepT O - 428
- oPP400 | Weogtarn Bank - back caver

TORONTO.

467 | Canada PermanentLoan Co,front paster .




